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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS

FASSTZ-L

ST Fiber Optic Adapters

• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters

• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements

• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split
sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3
multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications

• ST simplex adapters are also available in Opticom ® Fiber
Adapter Panels on page C.43 and in QuickNet ™ MTP*
Fiber Optic Cassettes on pages C.46 – C.53 to provide
a complete ST system solution

• ST simplex adapters are also available in Mini-Com ®

Modules on page C.36 – C.38 of SA-NCCB51

MPO Mini-Com ® Fiber Optic Adapter Module

• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-5 compliant adapter

• Exceeds TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements

• Compatible with Mini-Com ® products for complete modu-
larity

• Designed for multimode or singlemode MPO connectors,
patch cords, or cable assemblies

• Mini-Com ® MPO Adapters are also available in fiber
adapter panels to provide a complete MPO solution

For MPO connector cleaning tools, see page C.105 of SA-NCCB51.

Part Number Part Description

No. of
Module
Spaces

Module
Color

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

CMMPOBLBL Module supplied with one MPO fiber
optic adapter.

2 Black 1 10

Part Number Part Description

Split
Sleeve

Material

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

FASSTZ-L ST singlemode fiber optic adapter with zirconia
ceramic sleeve.

Zirconia
Ceramic

50 100

FASST-L ST multimode fiber optic adapter with phosphor bronze
split sleeve.

Phosphor
Bronze

50 100

*MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd.


